Prima Categoria - Campionato regionale - Girone L

Partite del 09/03/2025

Settalese
Sesto 2012
Bresso

Partizan Bonola
Citta' di Opera
Frog Milano
Cassina

Sporting V. Mazzola

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

Centro Schuster

CITTA' DI SEGRATE

Cologno
FatimaTraccia
POL. CGB
Rondo' Dinamo
San Crisostomo

F. Scarioni

Classifica

Squadre

F. Scarioni

Centro Schuster
Sesto 2012
Cassina

CITTA' DI SEGRATE
Bresso

Partizan Bonola
Frog Milano

Rondo' Dinamo
Settalese

Sporting V. Mazzola
Citta' di Opera
Cologno
FatimaTraccia

San Crisostomo

POL. CGB

Pti

56

52

49

48

47

32

32

31

31

26

25

24

24

24

21

11

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

16

15

14

15

12

Prossimo Turno: Partite del 16/03/2025

POL. CGB

F. Scarioni
Centro Schuster
San Crisostomo
Cologno

Rondo' Dinamo

CITTA' DI SEGRATE

FatimaTraccia
P S GF
8 0 61
7 2 48
7 3 45
3 6 55

11 1 48
5 10 40
5 10 49
7 9 39
4 11 40
5 12 37
4 13 23
3 14 27
6 12 30
3 14 34
3 15 25
5 17 18

GS

19

22

23

31

21

46

49

41

41

45

45

52

41

44

43

56

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

DR

42

26

22

24

27

-11

-10

-18

-38

Bresso
Cassina

Citta' di Opera
Frog Milano
Partizan Bonola
Sesto 2012
Settalese

Sporting V. Mazzola

Pe



